February 17, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2343

Page 1, line 2, replace "orders" with "actions"

Page 1, line 9, replace "orders" with "actions"

Page 1, line 10, after "If" insert "any order, regulation, or policy of"

Page 1, line 10, replace "makes an order that" with "to implement the provisions of chapter 38-08"

Page 1, line 11, replace "five" with "twenty"

Page 1, line 13, replace "order" with "action"

Page 1, line 15, replace "orders" with "actions"

Renumber accordingly